XL-AK385-01   Rev B
AS/ASB SERIES
Steer Axle Air Suspensions
AS-090 ASB-110
AS-120 ASB-120
AS-140 ASB-140
MAINTENANCE
AND PARTS LIST

FIGURE 1
FIGURE 2
Model Nomenclature
The sample tag shown below will help you interpret the
information on the Holland USA, Inc. serial number tag.The
model number is on the first line along with the suspension
capacity.The second line contains the parts list number and
serial number (FIGURE 2).
Serial Number Tag
Serial Number Tag Location
AS - 120
AAiirr SStteeeerr SSuussppeennssiioonn
CONSULT SPECIFICATION FOR CAPACITY AND RECOMMENDED APPLICATION.
MODEL NO.
PART NO.
HHOOLLLLAANNDD UUSSAA,, IINNCC..
PA
RT
 N
O
.
93
8
00
 2
69
MMAANNUUFFAACCTTUURREEDD UUNNDDEERR OONNEE OORR MMOORREE OOFF TTHHEE FFOOLLLLOOWWIINNGG UU..SS.. PPAATTEENNTTSS::
55,,663399,,111100 55,,558888,,666655 44,,559955,,221166 44,,661155,,553399 55,,335544,,009911
55,,339933,,009966 55,,008888,,776633 55,,008833,,881122 55,,220033,,558855 55,,447700,,009966
55,,220011,,889988 55,,228888,,110000 66,,224411,,226666 55,,992244,,771122 44,,883388,,557788
66,,007733,,994466 66,,006622,,557788 66,,111166,,662266 66,,332288,,332222 44,,883388,,556666
66,,339988,,223366 44,,887711,,118888
CAPACITY  (LBS)
SERIAL NO.
NNOOTTEE:: Some models have an additional designation after the
ride height.
Example: RL-230-16-HMS (see below)
AAxxllee CCaappaacciittyy &&
SSuussppeennssiioonn SSeerriieess
9,000 lbs. – AS-090
12,000 lbs. – AS-120
14,000 lbs. – AS-140
ASB - 110
AAiirr SStteeeerr BBuuss SSuussppeennssiioonn ffoorr bbuuss aapppplliiccaattiioonn
wwiitthh BBaarr PPiinn BBuusshhiinngg SSttyyllee TTrraacckk BBaarr
AAxxllee CCaappaacciittyy &&
SSuussppeennssiioonn SSeerriieess
11,000 lbs. – ASB-110
14,000 lbs. – ASB-140
XL-AK385-01   Rev B
AS SERIES TORQUE CHART
TORQUE
SIZE ITEM IN FT. LBS. NM
1/2˝ GrB Air Spring Nuts Top 35 47
3/4˝ GrA Air Spring Nuts Bottom 35 47
3/4˝ GrC Shock Absorber Upper & Lower 110 149
5/8˝ GrB Clamp, Track Bar 50 67
7/8˝ GrB Track Bar, Etc. 200 271
3/4˝ GrC Bracket Control Arm at Spring Beam 200 271
3/4˝ GrC Axle Connection 280 379
1˝ GrB Pivot Connection 480 650
TABLE 2
ASB SERIES TORQUE CHART
TORQUE
SIZE ITEM IN FT. LBS. NM
1˝ - 8 GrC Spring Beam Connection 580 786
3/4˝ - 10 GrC Axle, Upper Shock Brkt. & Link Assy 210 285